Department:

Father's
Name

No. Appl. No. Name

Panjab University, Chandigarh

Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))

Diploma In French
DEPARTMENT OF FRENCH AND FRANCOPHONE STUDIES
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

Overall Remarks

Marks

12th Qualy. Qualy.
Marks Marks
obt. Total

Qualy.
Norm.
(100)

10
11

12

13

14
15
16

17

18

19

20

2415009296

2415004848

2415001220

2415015622

2415022576

2415001294

2415011436

2415004963

2415016281

2415007751

2415011140

2415007689

2415005891

2415004723
2415001939
2415012855

2415001225

2415001137

2415011936

2415012297

Prabhjot Kaur

Sandeep
Singh

Gurbaaz
Singh Sandhu

Heera Singh

Sanya
Sharma

Bhupender
Singh
Sonam

Bhai
Harshdeep
Singh Chahal

Jasmine
Malik

Yukta Sharma

Neeruj Sagwal

Anureet Kaur

Jatin Tanwar

Niharika
Priyanka
Aryan Kamboj

Navneet
Singh
Harshika

Shristhi Joshi

Punita

Gurkirpal
Singh

Kesar Singh

Harinder
Singh
Sandhu

Sukhwant
Singh

Sangeet
Sharma

Virender
Singh

Vijay
Jatinder
Singh Chahal

Kk Malik

Ajay Sharma

Ramesh
Chand
Sagwal

Lakhwinder
Singh

Dharam Pal
Tanwar

Ashok Kallen
Hari Ram

Sanjeev
Kamboj

Jaspal Singh

Neeraj Dalal

Bhagwati
Parsad Joshi

Gurmohan
Singh

23-04-1985

08-03-1991

29-09-2001

05-04-1993

27-12-2002

04-04-1991

16-08-2005

15-06-1996

03-06-2003

30-08-1998

22-02-2003

10-07-2002

15-10-2004

05-05-1996
20-08-2001
05-11-2006

15-06-2001

04-03-2004

02-07-2001

14-07-1992

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC,BAS,RAS

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

DEF

GEN
GEN

BC,BAS,0GC,RAS

BC

GEN
GEN
GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

86.60

76.46

82.17

58.99

96.00

56.00

96.00

87.20

93.00

89.00

95.60

68.00

89.20

85.50
83.23
86.80

64.40

82.80

95.00

78.43

85.80

73.01

87.80

65.99

95.00

54.00

97.00

94.60

93.00

92.00

91.20

91.11

90.40

88.60
87.55
86.60

85.20

84.60

81.80

78.40

183

182

149

149

71

120

200

200

200

200

100

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200
200
200

200

200

200

200

91.5

91

74.5

74.5

71

60

4.575

4.55

3.725

3.725

96.075

95.55

78.225

78.225

71

60

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French PU Wtg: Approved
Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French (DU) DEF -Approved NCC-C -
Approved,

Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French PU Wtg: Approved
Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French BC -Approved, BAS -
Approved, OGC -Approved, RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed One
year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French BC -Approved PU Wtg:
Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and
night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate course in French PU Wtg: Approved
Hold by Dept. Result awaited of Certificate Course in French PU Wtg: Approved
Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Result awaited of Certificate Course in French SC -Approved PU Wtg:
Approved

Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A
(Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One
Camp).) -Approved,

Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French PU Wtg: Approved



Overall Remarks

Marks

Father's
Name

No. Appl. No. Name

Qualy.
Norm.
(100)

Qualy. Qualy.
Marks Marks
obt. Total

21 2415010862 Sakshi Narinder 24-12-1996 SC 85.50 7420 0 200 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French SC -Approved PU Wig:
Kumar Approved
22 2415009357 Kanak Singh  Suryanath 07-07-2002 SC 82.50 73.20 0 200 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French SC -Approved PU Wtg:
Saroj Approved
23 2415005664 Metali Gupta Rajesh 16-10-1998 GEN 74.10 73.20 0 200 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate course in French PU Wtg: Approved
Kumar Gupta
24 2415009851 Rewa Sharma Devinder 13-11-2001 GEN 74.00 72.00 0 200 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French PU Wtg: Approved
Sharma
25 2415012931 Rahulthakur  Jeet Singh 03-05-1999 GEN 87.40 71.60 0 200 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French DEF -Rejected: Kindly
provide the defence category supporting document as per PU format available at https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php PU Wtg: Approved NCC-C -Approved,
26 2415020923 Nabya Sanjeev 26-06-2005 GEN 78.00 69.80 0 200 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French PU Wtg: Approved
Kamboj Kamboj
27 2415020581 Rushneet Raspreet 29-12-2004 GEN 62.08 69.00 0 200 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French PU Wtg: Approved
Kaur Singh
28 2415014798 Gurjot Singh  Harjeet Singh 05-02-2000 BAS 81.70 6580 0 200 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French BAS -Approved PU Wig:
Approved
29 2415001416 Isha Singla Sanjeev 21-03-2000 GEN 66.00 65.55 0 200 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Result awaited of Certificate Course in French PU Wtg: Approved
Singla
30 2415011189 Manpreet Jaspal Singh  23-12-1994 GEN 79.80 6520 0 200 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French PU Wtg: Approved
Kaur
31 2415001385 Indrajeet Gurmukh 09-08-1995 RAS 54.33 60.00 0 200 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French RAS -Approved PU Wtg:
Singh Singh Approved
32 2415001676 PargatSingh Karnail Singh 02-02-1981 PWD 60.92 58.44 0 200 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Result awaited of Certificate Course in French SC -Rejected: Father's name
does not match. , PWD -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
33 2415023360 Vinod Kumar Hari Krishan 14-10-1950 GEN 59.00 56.00 O 200 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French PU Wtg: Approved
Pathak Pathak
34 2415009616 Aditya Taank Amarjeet 09-04-2002 GEN 60.40 54.80 0 200 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French PU Wtg: Approved
Singh
35 2415007553 Sukhyad Jagsir Singh  27-04-1996 PWD 66.53 53.55 0 200 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French PWD -Approved PU Wtg:
Singh Approved
36 2415012407 Poonamijit Jasbir Singh  04-03-1993 GEN 85.40 50.50 O 200 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Result awaited for Certificate Course in French PU Wtg: Approved
Kour Khajuria
37 2415015720 Shashikant Narender 03-11-1999 GEN 95.00 93.80 178 200 89 2.67 91.67 Rejected by Dept. Certificate course in French/B.A. | with French elective/A2 de L Alliance
Taneja Kumar Frangaise Level of CEFR (Common European Framework of Reference for Languages)
issued by the French Ministry of Education / Equivalent exam. recognized by PU. PU Wig:
Rejected NSS-C (Completed Three years(360 hours) and participation in Seven days and
night camp.(Three Camp).) -Approved,
38 2415020412 Navdeep Gurtar Singh  01-10-2001 GEN 77.00 83.00 450 550 81.818 0 81.818 Rejected by Dept. Certificate course in French/B.A. | with French elective/A2 de L Alliance
Singh Frangaise Level of CEFR (Common European Framework of Reference for Languages)
issued by the French Ministry of Education / Equivalent exam. recognized by P.U. RAS -
Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 (CERTIFICATE FROM THE
CANDIDATE FROM RURAL AREA SCHOOL) of the prospectus
39 2415008364 Gurpreet Jaspal Singh  17-08-2002 GEN 54.60 56.20 281 500 56.2 0 56.2 Rejected by Dept. Certificate course in French/B.A. | with French elective/A2 de L’ Alliance
Singh Francaise Level of CEFR (Common European Framework of Reference for Languages)
issued by the French Ministry of Education / Equivalent exam. recognized by P.U.
40 2415023526 Sahil Kamboj Krishan Lal 18-07-2003 BC 98.00 87.60 0 200 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. Certificate course in French/B.A. | with French elective/A2 de L Alliance

Frangaise Level of CEFR (Common European Framework of Reference for Languages)
issued by the French Ministry of Education / Equivalent exam. recognized by PU. BC -
Approved



Remarks

No. Appl. No. Name Father's . Qualy. Qualy. Qualy. . Overall
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

2415019059

2415009542

2415014361

2415007861

2415020562

2415010300

2415008890

2415008084

2415019628

2415009847

Ishika
Madaan

Komal

Amitesh Kaur

Karanpartap
Singh

Bharti
Bhagwati

Sajan Kumar

Navkash
Singh

Jatin Garg

Mohit

Jansher Singh

Sunil Kumar

Dharmender

Sohan Singh
Kang

Bhupinder
Singh

Shyam Lal

Mukhtiar
Chand

Ravinder
Singh

Kamal Kumar

Partap

Lakhveer
Singh

27-06-2003

31-12-2004

03-09-2000

25-04-2001

11-02-1991

13-01-2003

03-02-2002

29-04-1997

03-10-1998

08-06-2001

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

SC,RAS

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

67.40

72.00

91.20

48.00

62.00

59.00

62.00

68.00

79.00

57.00

84.60

79.20

78.40

71.00

68.00

66.00

64.00

60.00

59.00

53.00

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

Rejected by Dept. Certificate course in French/B.A. | with French elective/A2 de L Alliance
Frangaise Level of CEFR (Common European Framework of Reference for Languages)
issued by the French Ministry of Education / Equivalent exam. recognized by P.U.

Rejected by Dept. Certificate course in French/B.A. | with French elective/A2 de L Alliance
Frangaise Level of CEFR (Common European Framework of Reference for Languages)
issued by the French Ministry of Education / Equivalent exam. recognized by PU. NSS-B
(Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two
Camp).) -Approved, Second/Third in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal
Festival -Approved, Participate in National Inter University/Inter State Festival -Rejected:
Not as per university calendar rules,

Rejected by Dept. Certificate course in French/B.A. | with French elective/A2 de L Alliance
Francaise Level of CEFR (Common European Framework of Reference for Languages)
issued by the French Ministry of Education / Equivalent exam. recognized by P.U. SC -
Rejected: Father name mismatch in application and certificate. Submit correct certificate
or submit affidavit-along with old certificate NCC-A -Approved,

Rejected by Dept. Certificate course in French/B.A. | with French elective/A2 de L Alliance
Francaise Level of CEFR (Common European Framework of Reference for Languages)
issued by the French Ministry of Education / Equivalent exam. recognized by P.U.

Rejected by Dept. Certificate course in French/B.A. | with French elective/A2 de L Alliance
Francaise Level of CEFR (Common European Framework of Reference for Languages)
issued by the French Ministry of Education / Equivalent exam. recognized by P.U. SC -
Approved

Rejected by Dept. Certificate course in French/B.A. | with French elective/A2 de L Alliance
Francaise Level of CEFR (Common European Framework of Reference for Languages)
issued by the French Ministry of Education / Equivalent exam. recognized by P.U. SC -
Approved, RAS -Approved, SDEF -Rejected: upload certificate as per PU format, DEF -
Rejected: Kindly provide the defence category supporting document as per PU format
available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php

Rejected by Dept. Certificate course in French/B.A. | with French elective/A2 de L Alliance
Frangaise Level of CEFR (Common European Framework of Reference for Languages)
issued by the French Ministry of Education / Equivalent exam. recognized by P.U.

Rejected by Dept. Certificate course in French/B.A. | with French elective/A2 de L Alliance
Francaise Level of CEFR (Common European Framework of Reference for Languages)
issued by the French Ministry of Education / Equivalent exam. recognized by P.U.

Rejected by Dept. Certificate course in French/B.A. | with French elective/A2 de L Alliance
Francaise Level of CEFR (Common European Framework of Reference for Languages)
issued by the French Ministry of Education / Equivalent exam. recognized by P.U.

Rejected by Dept. Certificate course in French/B.A. | with French elective/A2 de L Alliance
Francgaise Level of CEFR (Common European Framework of Reference for Languages)
issued by the French Ministry of Education / Equivalent exam. recognized by P.U.



